SENSITRON
     SEMICONDUCTOR
           Product Brief 5038, Rev C
  Phone (631) 586 7600  www.sensitron.com  E-Mail: sales@sensitron.com  Page 1
SPDN Series
COBRA
COBRA Series Programmable Multi-Channel
Solid State Power Controllers

MIL-STD-704F  Aircraft Electrical Power Characteristics
 MIL-STD-217F, Notice 2 Reliability Prediction of Electronic Equipment
PART NUMBERING ORDERING INFORMATION:
P D S 0 N 6
6
M
Channel Offering
Channel Combination Group 1 Group 2
0 4x 1A - 25A -
1 6x 1A – 25A -
SP= SENSITRON POWER
Current Direction
D = Direct Current
A = Alternating Current
Product Family
N= Cobra
M = Diamondback
 F= Four Channel
Number of
channels
Communication
Interface
A = RS-232
B = RS-422*
C = CAN*
D = Discrete*
N = Ethernet*
M = RS-485
* Contact Factory
Baud Rate
1 = 1Mbaud
2 = 500kbaud
3 = 250kbaud
4 = 125kbaud
5 = 115.2kbaud
6 = 57.6baud
7 = 19.2kbaud
8 = 9.6kbaud
9 = 2.4kbaud
A = 1.2kbaud
1           2          3          4         5           6         7          8          9         10
SENSITRON
     SEMICONDUCTOR
           Product Brief 5038, Rev C
© 2012 Sensitron Semiconductor   Phone (631) 586 7600  www.sensitron.com   sales@sensitron.com 
  Page 5
SPDN Series – COBRA
DISCLAIMER:
1- The information given herein, including the specifications and dimensions, is subject to change without prior notice to improve product